
4th Men's Downhill WED 26 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Bormio (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 72 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

1 14 INNERHOFER Christof ITA
Rossignol

* Int1: 11.27 (1) I1-I2: 19.77 (3) Sp1 121.16 (9)

Int2: 31.04 (1) I2-I3: 21.01 (4) Sp2 128.74 (7)

Int3: 52.05 (1) I3-I4: 34.61 (1)
Int4: 1:26.66 (1) I4-I5: 13.12 (4)
Int5: 1:39.78 (1) I5-Fin: 17.70 (36)
Fin: 1:57.48 (1) Avg: 100.200.00

2 37 HEMETSBERGER Daniel AUT
Fischer

* Int1: 11.53 (21) I1-I2: 19.69 (1) 0.26 Sp1 121.78 (4)

Int2: 31.22 (2) I2-I3: 21.48 (20) 0.18 Sp2 125.89 (26)

Int3: 52.70 (5) I3-I4: 34.65 (2) 0.65

Int4: 1:27.35 (2) I4-I5: 13.56 (23) 0.69

Int5: 1:40.91 (3) I5-Fin: 17.25 (4) 1.13

Fin: 1:58.16 (2) 0.68 Avg: 99.6318.82

3 57 COCHRAN-SIEGLE Ryan USA
Rossignol

Int1: 11.36 (5) I1-I2: 19.92 (7) 0.09 Sp1 119.16 (17)

Int2: 31.28 (4) I2-I3: 21.28 (12) 0.24 Sp2 129.61 (4)

Int3: 52.56 (3) I3-I4: 35.19 (3) 0.51

Int4: 1:27.75 (3) I4-I5: 12.92 (1) 1.09

Int5: 1:40.67 (2) I5-Fin: 17.73 (39) 0.89

Fin: 1:58.40 (3) 0.92 Avg: 99.4325.41

4 23 THOMSEN Benjamin CAN
Head

Int1: 11.38 (6) I1-I2: 20.31 (37) 0.11 Sp1 117.97 (30)

Int2: 31.69 (22) I2-I3: 21.32 (15) 0.65 Sp2 130.08 (2)

Int3: 53.01 (14) I3-I4: 35.55 (10) 0.96

Int4: 1:28.56 (10) I4-I5: 13.05 (3) 1.90

Int5: 1:41.61 (5) I5-Fin: 17.26 (6) 1.83

Fin: 1:58.87 (4) 1.39 Avg: 99.0338.24

5 15 KRIECHMAYR Vincent AUT
Fischer

Int1: 11.35 (4) I1-I2: 20.08 (14) 0.08 Sp1 120.98 (10)

Int2: 31.43 (7) I2-I3: 21.28 (12) 0.39 Sp2 125.94 (25)

Int3: 52.71 (6) I3-I4: 35.51 (9) 0.66

Int4: 1:28.22 (4) I4-I5: 13.28 (9) 1.56

Int5: 1:41.50 (4) I5-Fin: 17.48 (17) 1.72

Fin: 1:58.98 (5) 1.50 Avg: 98.9441.23

6 53 BAILET Matthieu FRA
Salomon

* Int1: 11.46 (11) I1-I2: 20.41 (50) 0.19 Sp1 118.66 (22)

Int2: 31.87 (34) I2-I3: 20.92 (1) 0.83 Sp2 120.52 (59)

Int3: 52.79 (8) I3-I4: 35.98 (24) 0.74

Int4: 1:28.77 (13) I4-I5: 13.15 (7) 2.11

Int5: 1:41.92 (9) I5-Fin: 17.29 (7) 2.14

Fin: 1:59.21 (6) 1.73 Avg: 98.7547.45

7 17 PARIS Dominik ITA
Nordica

Int1: 11.42 (8) I1-I2: 19.91 (6) 0.15 Sp1 118.82 (21)

Int2: 31.33 (6) I2-I3: 21.19 (8) 0.29 Sp2 126.21 (22)

Int3: 52.52 (2) I3-I4: 35.73 (14) 0.47

Int4: 1:28.25 (5) I4-I5: 13.52 (20) 1.59

Int5: 1:41.77 (7) I5-Fin: 17.65 (33) 1.99

Fin: 1:59.42 (7) 1.94 Avg: 98.5853.12
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4th Men's Downhill WED 26 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Bormio (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 72 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

8 13 REICHELT Hannes AUT
Salomon

* Int1: 11.61 (36) I1-I2: 20.30 (36) 0.34 Sp1 115.71 (53)

Int2: 31.91 (37) I2-I3: 20.99 (2) 0.87 Sp2 126.28 (21)

Int3: 52.90 (10) I3-I4: 35.46 (8) 0.85

Int4: 1:28.36 (6) I4-I5: 13.44 (17) 1.70

Int5: 1:41.80 (8) I5-Fin: 17.64 (32) 2.02

Fin: 1:59.44 (8) 1.96 Avg: 98.5653.66

9 38 SCHWAIGER Dominik GER
Head

Int1: 11.57 (26) I1-I2: 20.20 (26) 0.30 Sp1 119.46 (15)

Int2: 31.77 (28) I2-I3: 21.18 (7) 0.73 Sp2 128.82 (6)

Int3: 52.95 (12) I3-I4: 35.42 (6) 0.90

Int4: 1:28.37 (8) I4-I5: 13.30 (11) 1.71

Int5: 1:41.67 (6) I5-Fin: 17.78 (41) 1.89

Fin: 1:59.45 (9) 1.97 Avg: 98.5553.93

10 5 FEUZ Beat SUI
Head

Int1: 11.39 (7) I1-I2: 20.23 (27) 0.12 Sp1 117.87 (33)

Int2: 31.62 (13) I2-I3: 21.72 (32) 0.58 Sp2 127.91 (8)

Int3: 53.34 (20) I3-I4: 35.41 (5) 1.29

Int4: 1:28.75 (12) I4-I5: 13.54 (22) 2.09

Int5: 1:42.29 (12) I5-Fin: 17.37 (11) 2.51

Fin: 1:59.66 (10) 2.18 Avg: 98.3859.57

11 20 KILDE Aleksander Aamodt NOR
Head

Int1: 11.52 (18) I1-I2: 20.00 (8) 0.25 Sp1 120.02 (13)

Int2: 31.52 (10) I2-I3: 21.87 (37) 0.48 Sp2 127.91 (8)

Int3: 53.39 (22) I3-I4: 35.91 (22) 1.34

Int4: 1:29.30 (24) I4-I5: 13.12 (4) 2.64

Int5: 1:42.42 (14) I5-Fin: 17.36 (10) 2.64

Fin: 1:59.78 (11) 2.30 Avg: 98.2862.79

12 51 GIEZENDANNER Blaise FRA
Head

Int1: 11.59 (31) I1-I2: 20.08 (14) 0.32 Sp1 119.87 (14)

Int2: 31.67 (19) I2-I3: 21.70 (30) 0.63 Sp2 126.99 (18)

Int3: 53.37 (21) I3-I4: 35.86 (21) 1.32

Int4: 1:29.23 (22) I4-I5: 13.31 (14) 2.57

Int5: 1:42.54 (15) I5-Fin: 17.25 (4) 2.76

Fin: 1:59.79 (12) 2.31 Avg: 98.2763.06

13 54 DANKLMAIER Daniel AUT
Atomic

* Int1: 11.56 (24) I1-I2: 20.18 (23) 0.29 Sp1 121.39 (6)

Int2: 31.74 (24) I2-I3: 21.53 (21) 0.70 Sp2 124.36 (38)

Int3: 53.27 (19) I3-I4: 35.78 (17) 1.22

Int4: 1:29.05 (17) I4-I5: 13.68 (31) 2.39

Int5: 1:42.73 (18) I5-Fin: 17.21 (2) 2.95

Fin: 1:59.94 (13) 2.46 Avg: 98.1567.07

14 60 CASSE Mattia ITA
Head

* Int1: 11.57 (26) I1-I2: 20.07 (12) 0.30 Sp1 122.73 (2)

Int2: 31.64 (16) I2-I3: 0.60 Sp2 130.20 (1)

Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: 1:29.14 (19) I4-I5: 13.14 (6) 2.48

Int5: 1:42.28 (11) I5-Fin: 17.81 (43) 2.50

Fin: 2:00.09 (14) 2.61 Avg: 98.0371.07

15 32 NEUMAYER Christopher AUT
Salomon

* Int1: 11.56 (24) I1-I2: 20.07 (12) 0.29 Sp1 115.43 (56)

Int2: 31.63 (15) I2-I3: 21.32 (15) 0.59 Sp2 125.20 (34)

Int3: 52.95 (12) I3-I4: 35.44 (7) 0.90

Int4: 1:28.39 (9) I4-I5: 13.73 (38) 1.73

Int5: 1:42.12 (10) I5-Fin: 18.01 (53) 2.34

Fin: 2:00.13 (15) 2.65 Avg: 97.9972.13

16 27 FERSTL Josef GER
Head

* Int1: 11.53 (21) I1-I2: 20.02 (9) 0.26 Sp1 118.57 (24)

Int2: 31.55 (11) I2-I3: 21.09 (5) 0.51 Sp2 125.30 (33)

Int3: 52.64 (4) I3-I4: 36.48 (40) 0.59

Int4: 1:29.12 (18) I4-I5: 13.71 (34) 2.46

Int5: 1:42.83 (20) I5-Fin: 17.44 (14) 3.05

Fin: 2:00.27 (16) 2.79 Avg: 97.8875.86
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4th Men's Downhill WED 26 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Bormio (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 72 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

17 36 KOSI Klemen SLO
Atomic

* Int1: 11.58 (29) I1-I2: 20.44 (52) 0.31 Sp1 116.09 (49)

Int2: 32.02 (43) I2-I3: 21.45 (19) 0.98 Sp2 123.88 (41)

Int3: 53.47 (26) I3-I4: 35.81 (18) 1.42

Int4: 1:29.28 (23) I4-I5: 13.30 (11) 2.62

Int5: 1:42.58 (17) I5-Fin: 17.70 (36) 2.80

Fin: 2:00.28 (17) 2.80 Avg: 97.8776.12

18 16 SANDER Andreas GER
Atomic

* Int1: 11.52 (18) I1-I2: 19.77 (3) 0.25 Sp1 122.93 (1)

Int2: 31.29 (5) I2-I3: 21.85 (35) 0.25 Sp2 127.21 (16)

Int3: 53.14 (16) I3-I4: 35.22 (4) 1.09

Int4: 1:28.36 (6) I4-I5: 14.00 (55) 1.70

Int5: 1:42.36 (13) I5-Fin: 17.94 (47) 2.58

Fin: 2:00.30 (18) 2.82 Avg: 97.8676.65

19 62 MARSAGLIA Matteo ITA
Rossignol

Int1: 11.51 (17) I1-I2: 20.29 (35) 0.24 Sp1 117.07 (36)

Int2: 31.80 (29) I2-I3: 21.23 (10) 0.76 Sp2 117.92 (69)

Int3: 53.03 (15) I3-I4: 35.83 (19) 0.98

Int4: 1:28.86 (14) I4-I5: 14.14 (57) 2.20

Int5: 1:43.00 (24) I5-Fin: 17.33 (9) 3.22

Fin: 2:00.33 (19) 2.85 Avg: 97.8377.45

20 61 MAPLE Wiley USA
Atomic

* Int1: 11.76 (54) I1-I2: 20.11 (18) 0.49 Sp1 116.64 (41)

Int2: 31.87 (34) I2-I3: 21.59 (26) 0.83 Sp2 120.65 (58)

Int3: 53.46 (24) I3-I4: 35.57 (11) 1.41

Int4: 1:29.03 (16) I4-I5: 13.70 (32) 2.37

Int5: 1:42.73 (18) I5-Fin: 17.62 (30) 2.95

Fin: 2:00.35 (20) 2.87 Avg: 97.8177.98

21 9 CAVIEZEL Mauro SUI
Atomic

* Int1: 11.32 (2) I1-I2: 20.34 (42) 0.05 Sp1 116.76 (39)

Int2: 31.66 (17) I2-I3: 22.02 (45) 0.62 Sp2 125.51 (30)

Int3: 53.68 (32) I3-I4: 35.70 (13) 1.63

Int4: 1:29.38 (25) I4-I5: 13.60 (27) 2.72

Int5: 1:42.98 (23) I5-Fin: 17.54 (24) 3.20

Fin: 2:00.52 (21) 3.04 Avg: 97.6882.48

22 4 CLAREY Johan FRA
Head

Int1: 11.33 (3) I1-I2: 20.18 (23) 0.06 Sp1 116.39 (46)

Int2: 31.51 (9) I2-I3: 21.66 (28) 0.47 Sp2 125.42 (31)

Int3: 53.17 (18) I3-I4: 35.99 (25) 1.12

Int4: 1:29.16 (20) I4-I5: 13.88 (46) 2.50

Int5: 1:43.04 (25) I5-Fin: 17.52 (21) 3.26

Fin: 2:00.56 (22) 3.08 Avg: 97.6483.54

23 19 SVINDAL Aksel Lund NOR
Head

Int1: 11.58 (29) I1-I2: 20.37 (46) 0.31 Sp1 115.18 (58)

Int2: 31.95 (40) I2-I3: 21.57 (24) 0.91 Sp2 127.91 (8)

Int3: 53.52 (29) I3-I4: 36.50 (41) 1.47

Int4: 1:30.02 (32) I4-I5: 13.22 (8) 3.36

Int5: 1:43.24 (27) I5-Fin: 17.48 (17) 3.46

Fin: 2:00.72 (23) 3.24 Avg: 97.5187.76

24 12 BENNETT Bryce USA
Fischer

Int1: 11.80 (59) I1-I2: 20.35 (43) 0.53 Sp1 118.54 (25)

Int2: 32.15 (49) I2-I3: 21.55 (22) 1.11 Sp2 127.08 (17)

Int3: 53.70 (33) I3-I4: 35.74 (15) 1.65

Int4: 1:29.44 (26) I4-I5: 13.74 (39) 2.78

Int5: 1:43.18 (26) I5-Fin: 17.63 (31) 3.40

Fin: 2:00.81 (24) 3.33 Avg: 97.4490.13

25 18 NYMAN Steven USA
Fischer

Int1: 11.59 (31) I1-I2: 20.23 (27) 0.32 Sp1 116.97 (37)

Int2: 31.82 (31) I2-I3: 22.04 (47) 0.78 Sp2 126.52 (19)

Int3: 53.86 (38) I3-I4: 36.17 (30) 1.81

Int4: 1:30.03 (33) I4-I5: 13.52 (20) 3.37

Int5: 1:43.55 (32) I5-Fin: 17.30 (8) 3.77

Fin: 2:00.85 (25) 3.37 Avg: 97.4191.19
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4th Men's Downhill WED 26 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Bormio (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 72 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

26 3 THEAUX Adrien FRA
Head

Int1: 11.48 (14) I1-I2: 20.27 (34) 0.21 Sp1 116.63 (42)

Int2: 31.75 (25) I2-I3: 22.16 (55) 0.71 Sp2 127.81 (11)

Int3: 53.91 (41) I3-I4: 36.40 (38) 1.86

Int4: 1:30.31 (41) I4-I5: 13.34 (15) 3.65

Int5: 1:43.65 (34) I5-Fin: 17.23 (3) 3.87

Fin: 2:00.88 (26) 3.40 Avg: 97.3991.98

26 1 MAYER Matthias AUT
Head

* Int1: 11.52 (18) I1-I2: 19.73 (2) 0.25 Sp1 121.31 (8)

Int2: 31.25 (3) I2-I3: 22.64 (64) 0.21 Sp2 127.60 (13)

Int3: 53.89 (39) I3-I4: 35.97 (23) 1.84

Int4: 1:29.86 (29) I4-I5: 13.58 (24) 3.20

Int5: 1:43.44 (29) I5-Fin: 17.44 (14) 3.66

Fin: 2:00.88 (26) 3.40 Avg: 97.3991.98

28 47 MONSEN Felix SWE
Atomic

* Int1: 11.72 (48) I1-I2: 20.42 (51) 0.45 Sp1 116.39 (46)

Int2: 32.14 (48) I2-I3: 21.00 (3) 1.10 Sp2 122.74 (45)

Int3: 53.14 (16) I3-I4: 36.06 (27) 1.09

Int4: 1:29.20 (21) I4-I5: 13.71 (34) 2.54

Int5: 1:42.91 (21) I5-Fin: 17.99 (51) 3.13

Fin: 2:00.90 (28) 3.42 Avg: 97.3792.50

29 25 KROELL Johannes AUT
Fischer

Int1: 11.75 (51) I1-I2: 20.32 (39) 0.48 Sp1 115.71 (53)

Int2: 32.07 (47) I2-I3: 21.55 (22) 1.03 Sp2 127.58 (14)

Int3: 53.62 (31) I3-I4: 36.46 (39) 1.57

Int4: 1:30.08 (34) I4-I5: 13.46 (19) 3.42

Int5: 1:43.54 (31) I5-Fin: 17.54 (24) 3.76

Fin: 2:01.08 (29) 3.60 Avg: 97.2297.22

30 64 ROGENTIN Stefan SUI
Stoeckli

* Int1: 11.64 (39) I1-I2: 20.75 (67) 0.37 Sp1 117.92 (31)

Int2: 32.39 (59) I2-I3: 21.40 (18) 1.35 Sp2 123.32 (44)

Int3: 53.79 (37) I3-I4: 36.17 (30) 1.74

Int4: 1:29.96 (31) I4-I5: 13.72 (37) 3.30

Int5: 1:43.68 (36) I5-Fin: 17.50 (19) 3.90

Fin: 2:01.18 (30) 3.70 Avg: 97.1499.84

31 39 HEEL Werner ITA
Atomic

Int1: 11.46 (11) I1-I2: 20.40 (49) 0.19 Sp1 115.89 (52)

Int2: 31.86 (33) I2-I3: 22.24 (56) 0.82 Sp2 125.12 (35)

Int3: 54.10 (46) I3-I4: 35.66 (12) 2.05

Int4: 1:29.76 (28) I4-I5: 13.99 (54) 3.10

Int5: 1:43.75 (38) I5-Fin: 17.53 (23) 3.97

Fin: 2:01.28 (31) 3.80 Avg: 97.06102.46

32 43 ALLEGRE Nils FRA
Salomon

Int1: 11.48 (14) I1-I2: 20.32 (39) 0.21 Sp1 116.61 (43)

Int2: 31.80 (29) I2-I3: 22.30 (57) 0.76 Sp2 128.84 (5)

Int3: 54.10 (46) I3-I4: 36.16 (29) 2.05

Int4: 1:30.26 (37) I4-I5: 13.37 (16) 3.60

Int5: 1:43.63 (33) I5-Fin: 17.66 (34) 3.85

Fin: 2:01.29 (32) 3.81 Avg: 97.06102.72

33 42 RAFFORT Nicolas FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 11.82 (61) I1-I2: 20.09 (16) 0.55 Sp1 121.33 (7)

Int2: 31.91 (37) I2-I3: 22.13 (54) 0.87 Sp2 129.68 (3)

Int3: 54.04 (44) I3-I4: 36.53 (43) 1.99

Int4: 1:30.57 (44) I4-I5: 12.94 (2) 3.91

Int5: 1:43.51 (30) I5-Fin: 17.88 (44) 3.73

Fin: 2:01.39 (33) 3.91 Avg: 96.98105.33

34 45 ODERMATT Marco SUI
Stoeckli

Int1: 11.59 (31) I1-I2: 20.59 (57) 0.32 Sp1 113.64 (66)

Int2: 32.18 (51) I2-I3: 21.31 (14) 1.14 Sp2 119.88 (61)

Int3: 53.49 (27) I3-I4: 36.38 (37) 1.44

Int4: 1:29.87 (30) I4-I5: 13.78 (41) 3.21

Int5: 1:43.65 (34) I5-Fin: 17.96 (48) 3.87

Fin: 2:01.61 (34) 4.13 Avg: 96.80111.05

26-12-2018 / Bormio (ITA) / 0060 Page 4/9

Time : 13:34 Document: C77A_trn 1.0Generation date : WED 26 DEC 2018

www.fis-ski.comData Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timing

 



4th Men's Downhill WED 26 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Bormio (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 72 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

35 48 BRANDNER Klaus GER
Nordica

Int1: 11.98 (70) I1-I2: 20.36 (45) 0.71 Sp1 118.95 (19)

Int2: 32.34 (58) I2-I3: 21.95 (42) 1.30 Sp2 121.45 (50)

Int3: 54.29 (54) I3-I4: 36.01 (26) 2.24

Int4: 1:30.30 (40) I4-I5: 13.82 (44) 3.64

Int5: 1:44.12 (40) I5-Fin: 17.58 (28) 4.34

Fin: 2:01.70 (35) 4.22 Avg: 96.73113.39

36 59 KLINE Bostjan SLO
Nordica

* Int1: 11.85 (62) I1-I2: 20.67 (63) 0.58 Sp1 116.86 (38)

Int2: 32.52 (64) I2-I3: 21.88 (38) 1.48 Sp2 123.79 (42)

Int3: 54.40 (57) I3-I4: 35.83 (19) 2.35

Int4: 1:30.23 (36) I4-I5: 13.45 (18) 3.57

Int5: 1:43.68 (36) I5-Fin: 18.04 (54) 3.90

Fin: 2:01.72 (36) 4.24 Avg: 96.71113.91

37 10 ROULIN Gilles SUI
Head

* Int1: 11.64 (39) I1-I2: 20.23 (27) 0.37 Sp1 118.94 (20)

Int2: 31.87 (34) I2-I3: 22.03 (46) 0.83 Sp2 123.99 (40)

Int3: 53.90 (40) I3-I4: 36.30 (34) 1.85

Int4: 1:30.20 (35) I4-I5: 13.98 (53) 3.54

Int5: 1:44.18 (41) I5-Fin: 17.56 (27) 4.40

Fin: 2:01.74 (37) 4.26 Avg: 96.70114.43

38 76 DEBELAK Tilen SLO
Stoeckli

Int1: 11.70 (46) I1-I2: 20.59 (57) 0.43 Sp1 113.47 (67)

Int2: 32.29 (56) I2-I3: 21.73 (33) 1.25 Sp2 121.54 (49)

Int3: 54.02 (43) I3-I4: 36.58 (44) 1.97

Int4: 1:30.60 (45) I4-I5: 13.81 (43) 3.94

Int5: 1:44.41 (43) I5-Fin: 17.52 (21) 4.63

Fin: 2:01.93 (38) 4.45 Avg: 96.55119.34

38 33 STRIEDINGER Otmar AUT
Salomon

* Int1: 11.54 (23) I1-I2: 20.15 (21) 0.27 Sp1 116.55 (44)

Int2: 31.69 (22) I2-I3: 21.09 (5) 0.65 Sp2 125.08 (36)

Int3: 52.78 (7) I3-I4: 36.24 (33) 0.73

Int4: 1:29.02 (15) I4-I5: 13.90 (49) 2.36

Int5: 1:42.92 (22) I5-Fin: 19.01 (65) 3.14

Fin: 2:01.93 (38) 4.45 Avg: 96.55119.34

40 2 ROGER Brice FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 11.48 (14) I1-I2: 20.14 (19) 0.21 Sp1 120.97 (11)

Int2: 31.62 (13) I2-I3: 21.22 (9) 0.58 Sp2 125.66 (29)

Int3: 52.84 (9) I3-I4: 35.75 (16) 0.79

Int4: 1:28.59 (11) I4-I5: 13.96 (51) 1.93

Int5: 1:42.55 (16) I5-Fin: 19.51 (68) 2.77

Fin: 2:02.06 (40) 4.58 Avg: 96.44122.70

41 22 KUENG Patrick SUI
Fischer

Int1: 11.45 (10) I1-I2: 20.15 (21) 0.18 Sp1 115.95 (51)

Int2: 31.60 (12) I2-I3: 21.86 (36) 0.56 Sp2 126.47 (20)

Int3: 53.46 (24) I3-I4: 36.83 (50) 1.41

Int4: 1:30.29 (38) I4-I5: 13.71 (34) 3.63

Int5: 1:44.00 (39) I5-Fin: 18.11 (56) 4.22

Fin: 2:02.11 (41) 4.63 Avg: 96.40123.99

42 11 FRANZ Max AUT
Fischer

Int1: 11.65 (41) I1-I2: 20.10 (17) 0.38 Sp1 118.26 (28)

Int2: 31.75 (25) I2-I3: 22.47 (60) 0.71 Sp2 126.13 (23)

Int3: 54.22 (50) I3-I4: 36.07 (28) 2.17

Int4: 1:30.29 (38) I4-I5: 14.41 (66) 3.63

Int5: 1:44.70 (46) I5-Fin: 17.43 (13) 4.92

Fin: 2:02.13 (42) 4.65 Avg: 96.39124.50

43 26 BUZZI Emanuele ITA
Head

Int1: 11.63 (38) I1-I2: 20.35 (43) 0.36 Sp1 116.08 (50)

Int2: 31.98 (41) I2-I3: 21.60 (27) 0.94 Sp2 127.32 (15)

Int3: 53.58 (30) I3-I4: 36.88 (53) 1.53

Int4: 1:30.46 (43) I4-I5: 13.74 (39) 3.80

Int5: 1:44.20 (42) I5-Fin: 17.99 (51) 4.42

Fin: 2:02.19 (43) 4.71 Avg: 96.34126.05
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4th Men's Downhill WED 26 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Bormio (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 72 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

44 50 SCHMID Manuel GER
Rossignol

* Int1: 11.65 (41) I1-I2: 20.03 (10) 0.38 Sp1 119.26 (16)

Int2: 31.68 (21) I2-I3: 21.23 (10) 0.64 Sp2 120.33 (60)

Int3: 52.91 (11) I3-I4: 36.83 (50) 0.86

Int4: 1:29.74 (27) I4-I5: 13.65 (29) 3.08

Int5: 1:43.39 (28) I5-Fin: 18.87 (64) 3.61

Fin: 2:02.26 (44) 4.78 Avg: 96.29127.85

45 35 HINTERMANN Niels SUI
Atomic

Int1: 11.86 (63) I1-I2: 20.54 (56) 0.59 Sp1 114.16 (65)

Int2: 32.40 (60) I2-I3: 21.35 (17) 1.36 Sp2 121.85 (47)

Int3: 53.75 (35) I3-I4: 37.03 (57) 1.70

Int4: 1:30.78 (46) I4-I5: 14.22 (59) 4.12

Int5: 1:45.00 (52) I5-Fin: 17.55 (26) 5.22

Fin: 2:02.55 (45) 5.07 Avg: 96.06135.28

46 21 BAUMANN Romed AUT
Salomon

* Int1: 11.66 (43) I1-I2: 19.82 (5) 0.39 Sp1 122.35 (3)

Int2: 31.48 (8) I2-I3: 22.99 (67) 0.44 Sp2 125.37 (32)

Int3: 54.47 (58) I3-I4: 36.51 (42) 2.42

Int4: 1:30.98 (47) I4-I5: 13.59 (25) 4.32

Int5: 1:44.57 (44) I5-Fin: 18.12 (57) 4.79

Fin: 2:02.69 (46) 5.21 Avg: 95.95138.86

47 31 GANONG Travis USA
Atomic

Int1: 12.03 (71) I1-I2: 20.23 (27) 0.76 Sp1 117.89 (32)

Int2: 32.26 (55) I2-I3: 22.75 (66) 1.22 Sp2 127.61 (12)

Int3: 55.01 (66) I3-I4: 36.71 (46) 2.96

Int4: 1:31.72 (65) I4-I5: 13.92 (50) 5.06

Int5: 1:45.64 (62) I5-Fin: 17.10 (1) 5.86

Fin: 2:02.74 (47) 5.26 Avg: 95.91140.14

48 30 MUZATON Maxence FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 11.94 (68) I1-I2: 20.65 (61) 0.67 Sp1 114.99 (59)

Int2: 32.59 (67) I2-I3: 22.01 (44) 1.55 Sp2 125.99 (24)

Int3: 54.60 (60) I3-I4: 37.11 (58) 2.55

Int4: 1:31.71 (64) I4-I5: 13.67 (30) 5.05

Int5: 1:45.38 (56) I5-Fin: 17.42 (12) 5.60

Fin: 2:02.80 (48) 5.32 Avg: 95.86141.66

49 63 ROMAR Andreas FIN
Head

* Int1: 11.75 (51) I1-I2: 20.67 (63) 0.48 Sp1 112.87 (69)

Int2: 32.42 (61) I2-I3: 21.69 (29) 1.38 Sp2 121.62 (48)

Int3: 54.11 (48) I3-I4: 37.39 (61) 2.06

Int4: 1:31.50 (62) I4-I5: 13.29 (10) 4.84

Int5: 1:44.79 (48) I5-Fin: 18.06 (55) 5.01

Fin: 2:02.85 (49) 5.37 Avg: 95.82142.94

50 67 PICCARD Roy FRA
Rossignol

Int1: 11.79 (57) I1-I2: 20.23 (27) 0.52 Sp1 116.52 (45)

Int2: 32.02 (43) I2-I3: 22.11 (51) 0.98 Sp2 120.90 (56)

Int3: 54.13 (49) I3-I4: 36.95 (55) 2.08

Int4: 1:31.08 (52) I4-I5: 14.33 (61) 4.42

Int5: 1:45.41 (57) I5-Fin: 17.47 (16) 5.63

Fin: 2:02.88 (50) 5.40 Avg: 95.80143.70

51 69 SCHULLER Victor FRA
Head

Int1: 11.70 (46) I1-I2: 20.46 (53) 0.43 Sp1 112.74 (70)

Int2: 32.16 (50) I2-I3: 22.09 (50) 1.12 Sp2 121.04 (55)

Int3: 54.25 (52) I3-I4: 36.80 (49) 2.20

Int4: 1:31.05 (50) I4-I5: 14.46 (67) 4.39

Int5: 1:45.51 (59) I5-Fin: 17.51 (20) 5.73

Fin: 2:03.02 (51) 5.54 Avg: 95.69147.26

51 66 MORSE Sam USA
Fischer

* Int1: 11.79 (57) I1-I2: 20.14 (19) 0.52 Sp1 120.78 (12)

Int2: 31.93 (39) I2-I3: 21.57 (24) 0.89 Sp2 124.75 (37)

Int3: 53.50 (28) I3-I4: 37.87 (65) 1.45

Int4: 1:31.37 (61) I4-I5: 13.30 (11) 4.71

Int5: 1:44.67 (45) I5-Fin: 18.35 (60) 4.89

Fin: 2:03.02 (51) 5.54 Avg: 95.69147.26
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4th Men's Downhill WED 26 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Bormio (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 72 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

53 46 GOLDBERG Jared USA
Head

* Int1: 11.74 (50) I1-I2: 20.31 (37) 0.47 Sp1 118.23 (29)

Int2: 32.05 (46) I2-I3: 21.70 (30) 1.01 Sp2 122.03 (46)

Int3: 53.75 (35) I3-I4: 37.45 (62) 1.70

Int4: 1:31.20 (57) I4-I5: 13.97 (52) 4.54

Int5: 1:45.17 (55) I5-Fin: 17.97 (50) 5.39

Fin: 2:03.14 (53) 5.66 Avg: 95.60150.30

54 74 ZRNCIC DIM Natko CRO
Atomic

Int1: 11.68 (44) I1-I2: 20.99 (71) 0.41 Sp1 114.84 (60)

Int2: 32.67 (69) I2-I3: 22.07 (49) 1.63 Sp2 121.32 (52)

Int3: 54.74 (63) I3-I4: 36.33 (35) 2.69

Int4: 1:31.07 (51) I4-I5: 13.88 (46) 4.41

Int5: 1:44.95 (50) I5-Fin: 18.27 (58) 5.17

Fin: 2:03.22 (54) 5.74 Avg: 95.54152.33

55 55 BRANDNER Christof GER
Stoeckli

Int1: 11.69 (45) I1-I2: 20.33 (41) 0.42 Sp1 115.29 (57)

Int2: 32.02 (43) I2-I3: 21.90 (40) 0.98 Sp2 121.37 (51)

Int3: 53.92 (42) I3-I4: 37.24 (60) 1.87

Int4: 1:31.16 (53) I4-I5: 14.37 (63) 4.50

Int5: 1:45.53 (60) I5-Fin: 17.76 (40) 5.75

Fin: 2:03.29 (55) 5.81 Avg: 95.48154.10

56 52 HROBAT Miha SLO
Atomic

* Int1: 11.75 (51) I1-I2: 20.25 (33) 0.48 Sp1 118.36 (26)

Int2: 32.00 (42) I2-I3: 22.33 (58) 0.96 Sp2 119.57 (63)

Int3: 54.33 (55) I3-I4: 36.84 (52) 2.28

Int4: 1:31.17 (55) I4-I5: 14.55 (69) 4.51

Int5: 1:45.72 (64) I5-Fin: 17.66 (34) 5.94

Fin: 2:03.38 (56) 5.90 Avg: 95.41156.37

56 8 JANKA Carlo SUI
Rossignol

Int1: 11.46 (11) I1-I2: 20.37 (46) 0.19 Sp1 118.27 (27)

Int2: 31.83 (32) I2-I3: 21.90 (40) 0.79 Sp2 119.45 (65)

Int3: 53.73 (34) I3-I4: 36.71 (46) 1.68

Int4: 1:30.44 (42) I4-I5: 14.53 (68) 3.78

Int5: 1:44.97 (51) I5-Fin: 18.41 (61) 5.19

Fin: 2:03.38 (56) 5.90 Avg: 95.41156.37

58 34 SAUGESTAD Stian NOR
Head

* Int1: 11.92 (66) I1-I2: 20.52 (55) 0.65 Sp1 115.52 (55)

Int2: 32.44 (62) I2-I3: 1.40 Sp2 119.42 (66)

Int3: I3-I4:
Int4: 1:31.33 (60) I4-I5: 14.31 (60) 4.67

Int5: 1:45.64 (62) I5-Fin: 17.96 (48) 5.86

Fin: 2:03.60 (58) 6.12 Avg: 95.24161.91

59 72 PAINI Federico ITA
Head

Int1: 11.81 (60) I1-I2: 20.48 (54) 0.54 Sp1 114.81 (61)

Int2: 32.29 (56) I2-I3: 22.60 (63) 1.25 Sp2 121.30 (53)

Int3: 54.89 (65) I3-I4: 36.78 (48) 2.84

Int4: 1:31.67 (63) I4-I5: 14.40 (64) 5.01

Int5: 1:46.07 (65) I5-Fin: 17.59 (29) 6.29

Fin: 2:03.66 (59) 6.18 Avg: 95.20163.42

60 29 WALDER Christian AUT
Head

* Int1: 11.57 (26) I1-I2: 20.18 (23) 0.30 Sp1 121.74 (5)

Int2: 31.75 (25) I2-I3: 22.50 (61) 0.71 Sp2 118.59 (68)

Int3: 54.25 (52) I3-I4: 36.91 (54) 2.20

Int4: 1:31.16 (53) I4-I5: 14.40 (64) 4.50

Int5: 1:45.56 (61) I5-Fin: 18.31 (59) 5.78

Fin: 2:03.87 (60) 6.39 Avg: 95.04168.69

61 40 WEBER Ralph SUI
Head

Int1: 11.60 (34) I1-I2: 20.60 (59) 0.33 Sp1 114.60 (62)

Int2: 32.20 (52) I2-I3: 21.89 (39) 1.16 Sp2 120.77 (57)

Int3: 54.09 (45) I3-I4: 37.16 (59) 2.04

Int4: 1:31.25 (58) I4-I5: 14.17 (58) 4.59

Int5: 1:45.42 (58) I5-Fin: 18.59 (62) 5.64

Fin: 2:04.01 (61) 6.53 Avg: 94.93172.19
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4th Men's Downhill WED 26 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Bormio (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 72 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

62 68 von APPEN Henrik CHI
Head

Int1: 11.86 (63) I1-I2: 20.70 (65) 0.59 Sp1 116.27 (48)

Int2: 32.56 (65) I2-I3: 21.97 (43) 1.52 Sp2 119.57 (63)

Int3: 54.53 (59) I3-I4: 37.65 (63) 2.48

Int4: 1:32.18 (66) I4-I5: 14.33 (61) 5.52

Int5: 1:46.51 (66) I5-Fin: 17.80 (42) 6.73

Fin: 2:04.31 (62) 6.83 Avg: 94.70179.66

63 65 FAARUP Christoffer DEN
Atomic

* Int1: 11.86 (63) I1-I2: 20.39 (48) 0.59 Sp1 117.60 (34)

Int2: 32.25 (53) I2-I3: 22.41 (59) 1.21 Sp2 125.75 (28)

Int3: 54.66 (62) I3-I4: 36.37 (36) 2.61

Int4: 1:31.03 (49) I4-I5: 14.12 (56) 4.37

Int5: 1:45.15 (54) I5-Fin: 19.17 (66) 5.37

Fin: 2:04.32 (63) 6.84 Avg: 94.69179.91

64 28 CATER Martin SLO
Stoeckli

Int1: 11.60 (34) I1-I2: 20.65 (61) 0.33 Sp1 114.54 (63)

Int2: 32.25 (53) I2-I3: 22.11 (51) 1.21 Sp2 121.14 (54)

Int3: 54.36 (56) I3-I4: 38.34 (67) 2.31

Int4: 1:32.70 (67) I4-I5: 13.89 (48) 6.04

Int5: 1:46.59 (67) I5-Fin: 17.93 (46) 6.81

Fin: 2:04.52 (64) 7.04 Avg: 94.54184.88

65 56 CAZZANIGA Davide ITA
Atomic

* Int1: 11.77 (55) I1-I2: 20.81 (68) 0.50 Sp1 116.74 (40)

Int2: 32.58 (66) I2-I3: 23.34 (69) 1.54 Sp2 125.78 (27)

Int3: 55.92 (68) I3-I4: 37.01 (56) 3.87

Int4: 1:32.93 (68) I4-I5: 13.70 (32) 6.27

Int5: 1:46.63 (68) I5-Fin: 17.92 (45) 6.85

Fin: 2:04.55 (65) 7.07 Avg: 94.52185.62

66 7 JANSRUD Kjetil NOR
Head

* Int1: 11.43 (9) I1-I2: 20.23 (27) 0.16 Sp1 117.08 (35)

Int2: 31.66 (17) I2-I3: 22.56 (62) 0.62 Sp2 119.08 (67)

Int3: 54.22 (50) I3-I4: 39.74 (70) 2.17

Int4: 1:33.96 (70) I4-I5: 13.61 (28) 7.30

Int5: 1:47.57 (69) I5-Fin: 17.71 (38) 7.79

Fin: 2:05.28 (66) 7.80 Avg: 93.97203.59

67 77 PRAST Alexander ITA
Head

* Int1: 11.77 (55) I1-I2: 20.72 (66) 0.50 Sp1 114.42 (64)

Int2: 32.49 (63) I2-I3: 22.11 (51) 1.45 Sp2 119.65 (62)

Int3: 54.60 (60) I3-I4: 36.69 (45) 2.55

Int4: 1:31.29 (59) I4-I5: 13.85 (45) 4.63

Int5: 1:45.14 (53) I5-Fin: 20.75 (70) 5.36

Fin: 2:05.89 (67) 8.41 Avg: 93.51218.45

68 70 HOERL Christopher MDA
Head

* Int1: 11.61 (36) I1-I2: 20.06 (11) 0.34 Sp1 118.62 (23)

Int2: 31.67 (19) I2-I3: 21.76 (34) 0.63 Sp2 123.43 (43)

Int3: 53.43 (23) I3-I4: 37.75 (64) 1.38

Int4: 1:31.18 (56) I4-I5: 13.59 (25) 4.52

Int5: 1:44.77 (47) I5-Fin: 21.44 (71) 4.99

Fin: 2:06.21 (68) 8.73 Avg: 93.27226.19

69 58 BIESEMEYER Thomas USA
Atomic

* Int1: 12.14 (72) I1-I2: 20.60 (59) 0.87 Sp1 119.04 (18)

Int2: 32.74 (70) I2-I3: 22.06 (48) 1.70 Sp2 124.16 (39)

Int3: 54.80 (64) I3-I4: 36.21 (32) 2.75

Int4: 1:31.01 (48) I4-I5: 13.78 (41) 4.35

Int5: 1:44.79 (48) I5-Fin: 22.37 (72) 5.01

Fin: 2:07.16 (69) 9.68 Avg: 92.58248.93

70 24 SEJERSTED Adrian Smiseth NOR
Atomic

* Int1: 11.93 (67) I1-I2: 20.90 (69) 0.66 Sp1 113.11 (68)

Int2: 32.83 (71) I2-I3: 22.69 (65) 1.79 Sp2 116.27 (70)

Int3: 55.52 (67) I3-I4: 38.32 (66) 3.47

Int4: 1:33.84 (69) I4-I5: 14.91 (70) 7.18

Int5: 1:48.75 (70) I5-Fin: 18.60 (63) 8.97

Fin: 2:07.35 (70) 9.87 Avg: 92.44253.43
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4th Men's Downhill WED 26 DEC 2018

Start Time : 11:30

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2018/19

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS BY RANK 1ST TRAINING

Bormio (ITA)

Number of Competitors: 72 Number of NSA: 16

Rank Bib Name
NSA

Pos Time Rank Pos Time Rank

Positions Partials Difference

Time  Dist.(m)

Speed

Pos.  (km/h)  RankSki Code

71 71 COOK Dustin CAN
Stoeckli

* Int1: 11.94 (68) I1-I2: 21.66 (72) 0.67 Sp1 104.37 (72)

Int2: 33.60 (72) I2-I3: 23.31 (68) 2.56 Sp2 105.41 (72)

Int3: 56.91 (70) I3-I4: 39.47 (69) 4.86

Int4: 1:36.38 (72) I4-I5: 15.32 (71) 9.72

Int5: 1:51.70 (71) I5-Fin: 19.35 (67) 11.92

Fin: 2:11.05 (71) 13.57 Avg: 89.83338.60

72 81 BREITFUSS KAMMERLANDER BOL
Voelkl

* Int1: 11.73 (49) I1-I2: 20.90 (69) 0.46 Sp1 111.51 (71)

Int2: 32.63 (68) I2-I3: 23.44 (70) 1.59 Sp2 105.46 (71)

Int3: 56.07 (69) I3-I4: 39.42 (68) 4.02

Int4: 1:35.49 (71) I4-I5: 17.30 (72) 8.83

Int5: 1:52.79 (72) I5-Fin: 20.56 (69) 13.01

Fin: 2:13.35 (72) 15.87 Avg: 88.28389.16

Intermediate Time Positions : Int. 1 = Inter1 Int. 2 = Inter2 Int. 3 = Inter3

Int. 4 = Inter4 Int. 5 = Inter5

Speed Measurement Positions : Sp 1 = Speed 1 Sp 2 = Speed 2

Legend:

* Gate(s) missed Avg Average Dist.(m) Distance in metres Fin Finish
Int Intermediate Pos. Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap
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